  90
COMPRESSORS
Engineering the Future
KAISHAN COMPRESSORS
www.kaishan.com.au   1300 098 901
WORLD CLASS, ENERGY-SAVING
EFFICIENT RELIABLE & SILENT
OIL-FREE

3(aerosol, liquid, vapor) mg/m
As specifi ed by the equipment
user or supplier and more
stringent than class 1
< 0.01
< 0.1
< 1
< 5
AIR QUALITY
STANDARDS
ISO 8573.1
50 HZ DATA - TECHNICAL DATA
  MODEL POWER FLOW (CFM / M3/min) SOUND WEIGHT  DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) Connection Size
kW 105 psi 8 bar  150 psi 10 bar   dBA lbs ks in mm
In Development
 KROF-22 22
In Development
 KROF-30 30
 KROF-37 37
 KROF-45 45
 KROF-55 55
 KROF-75 75
 KROF-90 90  569 16.11 523 14.81 84 9860 472 136x76x26 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
 KROF-110 110  690 19.54 641 18.14 84 9940 4509 136x76x26 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
 KROF-132 132  822 23.28 759 21.5 84 10105 4584 136x76x26 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
 KROF-160 160  954 27.01 911 25.79 84 10220 4636 136x76x26 3452x1930x2260 DN 80
 KROF-190 190
 KROF-225 225
 KROF-260 260
 KROF-315 315
MODEL RATED PRESSURE
bar (g)      psig
CAPACITY FAD
m3/min        i/s